Egyptian Event Europe (Specific Origin) H

Castle Dyck, Juchen,
Germany

10 Aug 2019, Fillies 2 years
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

Horse

Name: Asinaat SA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Abhaa
Arabians

Name: Yabreen Al
Shaqab

Colour: Bay
Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Name: Cantara Al
Shaqab

Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud

Score
129.75

129

128.75

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE 19.50

HEAD RNy

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

TYPE 19.00

19.50
18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 88 19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

(([e)V/ 3 19.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: Safiya Al
Rayyan

Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: Taheeba Al
Maya

Colour: Grey

Owner: Mrs. Josiane
Kleiber-Gosselin -
Al Maya Arabians

Name: GE Suleika
Bint Salima
Colour: Black
Owner: Mr. Klaus
Buchberger -
Gestuet Eulenthal

Name: Jumanah al
Jabal

Colour: Grey

Owner: Maya Jones -
Al Jabal Arabians

128.75

128.63

124.25

123.75

19.00
19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
([eA" 38 19.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

TYPE 19.00

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

19.00
19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

TYPE 18.50

18.00
18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
(A" 38 18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50

(([eA"/ 38 18.00

18.50
18.50
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00



Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
E.E. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
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